Office of the Sheriff — Marinette County

Jerome T. Sauve, Sheriff
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Marinette County Outstanding Warrants 1981 through 2009

Date of Terms of

Last Name First Name Birth Warrant # Warrant
ALBRIGHT JACOB 5/28/1985 03TR2261 $336.00
ALEXANDER ELIZABETH 4/6/1974 00CM243 $132.10
ALLEN ROBERT 7/16/1954 96 FO 513 $131.60
ALONZO MELISSA 8/26/1971 09CM139 BODY ONLY
AMEZOLA MIGUEL 8/21/1977 09CM165 BODY ONLY
BADGLEY ROBERT 3/15/1957 97 FO 168 $291.00
BAINBRIDGE GEORGE 10/2/1960 97-CT-110 BODY ONLY
BAKER AARON 7/22/1968 01-CM-109 BODY ONLY
BARKLE CATHY 6/13/1957 01CM167 $215.50
BARRERA NESTORA 10/13/1972 93-TR-22 $213.00
BARTLETT TABATHA 8/18/1981 03CT174A $395.00
BARVIENTOS CARLOS 8/8/1970 06F0366 $186.20
BEASLEY JAMES 7/16/1958 08TR2279 $240.00
BELL SCOTT 1/8/1967 07FA09 BODY ONLY
BENEFIELD BILLY 5/22/1976  00-CM-356 BODY ONLY
BENITEZ TERRY 9/7/1958 02TR2898 $673.00
BERARDY WILLIAM 9/14/1968 00CF23 BODY ONLY
BERBOHM MICHAEL 9/20/1966 04CF97A $400.00
BERGER TERRY 3/9/1956  94-CT-120 $818.00
BICE JOHN 1/6/1969 07CM177 BODY ONLY
BILSKI MARK 7/29/1961 98FO0740 $221.00
BILSKI SHARON 1/2/1963 99F0741 $270.50
BLALOCK GARY 6/26/1974 92 CM 161 $100.00
BLOOM JOHN 2/13/1979 04CM82 BODY ONLY
BOEHM JOSHUA 2/9/1972 97CM362 $112.00
BOHUN GREGORY 10/3/1976 02CT208 $54.00
BOLSTER DANIEL 10/15/1974 03-CF-182 BODY ONLY
BOUCK CHARLES 8/16/1971 06CT191 $186.00
BOWE JULIAN 1/25/1969 94-CF-99 BODY ONLY
BRADSHAW ADRIAN 6/19/1974 08CT100 BODY ONLY
BRANSTROM CHARLES 10/5/1961  J977054-1 $216.50
BRETL-HEALEY JULIE 7/10/1946 05CT221 BODY ONLY
BREWER LINDA 12/20/1966  03TR1047 $766.00
BROWN RAYMOND 11/25/1975 01-CM-224 BODY ONLY
BURCHAM TIMOTHY 2/19/1959 Q440288-2 $521.00
BURZLAFF SARA 7/2/1981 02-CM-307 BODY ONLY
BYRON MATTHEW 9/7/1961 93 TR 476 $600.00
CAMARENA LUIS 7/18/1983 05F0430 $203.00
CAPO KEITH 1/22/1973 02-CM-204 BODY ONLY
CARDIFF CATHERINE 7/31/1966 L 16966 $84.00
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CARTER
CASTRO
ALMANZA
CHARTIER
CHARTIER
CHENEY
CHEVALIER
CIRCELLI
CLARETT
CLINE
COCKING
COLE
COLLETT
CONTRERAS
CORTEZ
COSTELLO
COULTER
COUSINS
CREEK
CREIGHTON
DAUDY
DAVEY
DELAP
DELEON
DELTGEN
DENOWSKI
DESILETS
DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ
DIBIASE
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKERSON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DOAN
DUFF
DYER
ELIAS
ELLIOT
EMINGER
ENGLER
ENGLER
ENGLER
ERICKSON
ESPINOZA
EUGSTER
EVERARD
FARMER
FAUBERT
FERRIS
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DUANE

JOSE
LANCE
ZACHARY
HAROLD
JONATHON
MICHAEL
JAVON
ROBERT
TRACEY
LORI
MICHAEL
JAVIER
LANETTE
KELLY
NORRIS
KEDRICK
PATRICK
WILLIAM
KATHY
NORMAN
TIMOTHY
PEGGY
DEXTER
LAWRENCE
DENNIS
JUAN
JUAN
JUAN

LEE
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
HARVEY
DANIEL
KIMBERLY
KIMBERLY
KIMBERLY
MARLENE
ROBERT
SHIRLEY
BRITTANY
SUSAN
RYAN
MARGARET
MARGARET
MARGARET
JENNIFER
RICARDO
JAMES
GREGG
CHARLES
JOHN
BEAU

5/13/1962

6/6/1982
6/11/1965
11/17/1981
6/4/1975
3/10/1979
11/7/1960
10/21/1979
12/17/1961
8/24/1974
3/10/1970
8/22/1958
7/6/1983
10/26/1962
10/11/1958
3/2/1945
6/7/1963
11/9/1985
8/22/1957
8/18/1951
6/12/1964
9/14/1972
12/8/1959
8/17/1984
1/30/1959
5/13/1957
8/7/1964
8/7/1964
8/7/1964
7/4/1956
11/10/1949
11/10/1949
9/12/1954
9/1/1949
12/12/1964
12/12/1964
12/12/1964
3/27/1963
11/1/1966
1/15/1976
10/19/1990
3/9/1950
4/30/1979
12/23/1968
12/23/1968
12/23/1968
4/28/1982
4/4/1968
1/11/1974
8/13/1955
1/22/1941
6/16/1959
1/22/1985

05CT277

09CT82
04CM46
04CM259
00-CM-86
08CMO8A
90-CM-236
02CF201
K897061-4
03-CM-119
06CM217
Q440345-3
07CT94A
02F0261
99-CM-228
96 FO 310
07CM84
05CM242
K525052-3
89-FO-18
89-CF-6A
99-CM-321
04CM109
09CM14
02TR2365
00TR397
06CM226
06TR2486
06TR2487
T520430-1
99-CM-296
99-CM-326
04CF85
93-CF-118
05CM192
05CM318
06CM32
09CT235
00-CT-152
08CT121
09FO374
03CT190
04CM33
02-CT-275A
02CT275
03CTO08
03-CM-304
97-CT-162
04CM346
01CT173
09F0O321
09CTO06
08FO10

BODY ONLY

BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$900.00
$555.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$1,088.00
$3,745.00
$126.20
BODY ONLY
$278.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$497.50
$255.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$735.00
$736.50
BODY ONLY
$730.00
$186.00
$608.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$331.00
$186.00
$148.20
BODY ONLY
$211.00
BODY ONLY
$2,492.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$248.00
$2,105.00
$375.00
$413.00
$249.00



FERRIS
FERRIS
FRIESEN
FRIESSEN
FRIGARD
GAFFNEY
GALLUP
GARBRECHT
GENZ

GENzZ
GILBERT
GILBERT
GLABINSKI
GLEASON
GOBLE
GOETTLER
GOLDSCHMIDT
GOLDSCHMIDT
GONZALEZ
GORSKI
GOULDER
GRANQUIST
GRAVES
GREEN
GRENIER
GRIMH
GUITERREZ-FELIP
GUNTER
HAAS

HAHN

HAHN
HALSELL
HAMALAINEN
HAMLIN
HARJU
HARMON
HARPER
HARPER
HARRIS
HASSON
HATCH

HEIL

HILL

HILL

HILL
HILMERT
HINTON
HOLMES
HOLMES
HUMMEL
HUMMEL
IRSUTO
JACKIMOWICZ
JAMES
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BEAU
BEAU
ELIZABETH
RICHARD
CHRISTINE
ALBERT
TODD
LORI
HERBERT
HERBERT
MICHAEL
SHONTA
MARK
KELLY
KYMBERLY
NICOLE
DONALD
JENNIFER
GREGORY
FRANCES
MARK
STEPHEN
DARRELL
JEFFRY
LEO
SCOTT
ROMAN
JUSTIN
MICHAEL
MARSHA
MARSHA
WILLIAM
MICHAEL
CHRISTINE
GLEN
LAURA
THOMAS
THOMAS
WILFRED
WILLIAM
TIMOTHY
JOHN
RICHARD
JAMES
JAMES
JAN
JIMMY
LAURA
TIMOTHY
ALLAN
ALLAN
SCOTT
KEITH
MICHAEL

1/22/1985
1/22/1985
5/26/1981
10/19/1960
10/1/1961
2/11/1961
9/10/1969
5/5/1964
10/25/1981
10/25/1981
11/16/1961
3/21/1979
7/30/1979
9/11/1965
3/2/1976
1/31/1979
5/16/1970
8/23/1973
3/1/1967
1/29/1963
3/11/1961
9/30/1956
4/17/1962
2/18/1949
5/28/1969
8/26/1960
9/8/1957
4/19/1985
7/27/1965
8/5/1975
8/5/1975
10/1/1972
4/25/1952
8/11/1956
5/31/1958
10/15/1965
7/21/1967
7/21/1967
11/9/1976
9/1/1960
8/3/1968
9/26/1961
11/18/1974
3/11/1987
3/11/1987
10/8/1958
11/11/1961
4/11/1973
5/20/1982
1/26/1944
1/26/1944
7/21/1960
3/15/1970
3/18/1973
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08FO11
08TR38
00FO399
98-CM-134
06CM207
05CM10
U236745-5
uU237021-1
04CM373A
05CF224
02-CM-317
02CM318
07CM262
99-CM-126
99CM91
06CM229
01-CM-35
06F0O264
00-CT-95A
98 FO 729
Q428060-3
L480483-3
03CM222A
97CM84
02-JC-4
96 FO 355
06CM225
04CM209
00CM397
04CM155
04CM99
U236275-4A
01CM88
99F0443
96 FO 248
08CTO09
98CT100
98CM164
09CF49
06CM250
95CT29
81-CR-284
98-CM-358
05CT286
05F0479
06CM218
95 FO 783A
95 CM 313
04-CT-42
02-CM-165
02-CM-305
05TR2971
01-CM-277
95 FO 633

$249.00
$761.50
$116.00

NO BOND
$538.28
$568.00
$386.60
$264.60
$489.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$141.20
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$176.77
$88.00
BODY ONLY
$367.00
BODY ONLY
$135.20
$489.00
$497.50
$400.00
$2,113.00
$206.41
$131.60
BODY ONLY
$288.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$486.00
$500.00
$140.60
$92.30
$186.00
$1,307.50
$400.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$860.00
$30.00
BOND ONLY
BODY ONLY
$498.00
BODY ONLY
$104.40
$567.67
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$396.00
BODY ONLY
$105.40



JENNINGS
JESKE
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSTON
JOSLIN
KALOUS
KANSANA
KEEFE
KEITH
KELLER
KELLY
KERKSTRA
KHVOSHNYANSKY
KIDD

KING
KLOPACK
KOKOTT
KOLLROSS
KONZEN
KOSSOW
KRAUSE
KUEHNAU
KWASNIEWSKI
KWIATKOWSKI
LACOMBE
LANGER
LANICH
LANNING
LARSEN
LEBICH
LETNER
LHOTE
LHOTE
LIVELY
LOTITO
LUCAS
LUND
MACKENZIE
MACKEY
MACKEY
MANNING
MARCICKY
MARCOTTE
MARTIN
MARTIN
MCCARTY
MCLAREN
MCLAREN
MEGENUPH
MELTON
MIELCAREK

JAMES 12/29/1949
TYREL 5/12/1982
FRANCIS 2/13/1968
ROBERT 7/15/1980
ROBERT 7/15/1980
ROSEANNE 2/3/1962
TYLER 11/21/1990
TRAVIS 2/9/1979
LORI 8/23/1961
EDWIN 8/18/1970
JASON 7/19/1960
DANNY 12/1/1958
WILLIAM 5/28/1981
KYLE 9/25/1985
MICHAEL 2/26/1954
SAM 5/31/1961
ANIMAL 11/23/1948
TERRI 9/10/1977
JAMES 11/3/1981
BRIAN 7/30/1982
KASEY 1/16/1978
STEVE 6/1/1965
MARCELLA 5/10/1981
CRAIG 9/24/1961
TIMOTHY 6/21/1952
PIOTR 2/3/1961
DANIEL 3/29/1969
CAROL 9/24/1946
JAY 11/7/1975
WILLIAM 1/1/1962
MARGO 9/16/1970
JANE 6/17/1952
DEBRA 10/28/1964
JERALD 3/28/1978
JOHN 4/16/1967
JOHN 4/16/1967
NICHOLAS 4/18/1981
SUZANNE 3/9/1965
WILLIAM 9/11/1946
MICHAEL 10/27/1975
WILLIAM 11/12/1966
KARRY 9/2/1971
KARRY 9/2/1971
CHERYL 10/17/1957
CHRISTOPHER 8/6/1981
STEVEN 4/30/1987
DARRYL 12/30/1964
DEBBIE 9/12/1950
ROBERT 4/6/1980
JENNIFER 6/29/1971
JENNIFER 6/29/1971
EMERY 9/25/1956
NEWELL 10/2/1972
HARRY 11/23/1941
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96PA39
02CT90
94 CM 322
00FO741
01-CM-150
86 TC 245
08CT270A
03-CM-47
L480612-6
98-CM-353
K896026-5
07CT180
08CT125
09CM156
84-CR-197
86-CM-173
98 CM 47
00-CM-232
05CM28
08CT264
06CM220A
94 FO 583
01-CM-101
81-TC-377
04CT56
96 FO 599
96 FO 318
94-CM-208
00F0O262
08CM222
00-CM-20
U236807-4
99-CM-237
03CM310
95-CT-85
95-CM-146
06CM221
90 CM 167
96 CT 14
95 CF 70
98-CM-245
02CMO3A
02TR2064
03-CM-71
06 CM 50
09CM33
94 CM 57
97-CM-93
06CM227
05CM101
05CM309
N437443-6
97 FO 659
06TR2499

BODY ONLY
$1,064.43
$330.00
$335.00
BODY ONLY
$497.50
$246.00
BODY ONLY
$497.50
BODY ONLY
$447.50
$813.00
$967.00
BODY ONLY
$163.20
$17,340.00
$168.50
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$2,539.00
$208.00
$114.00
BODY ONLY
$253.40
BODY ONLY
$119.60
$131.60
BODY ONLY
$123.10
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$286.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BOND ONLY
BODY ONLY
$151.00
$749.00
$1,095.00
BODY ONLY
$264.00
$812.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$173.00
$203.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$643.50
$121.60
$698.50



MIELCAREK
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MIMS
MIRON
MITCHELL
MOLYNEAUX
MONNIER
MOORE
MOORE JR.
MOTTO
MUELLER
MURRAY
MYLANDER
NELSON
NELSON
NEUMANN
NEWSOME
NICHOLSON

NICOLL(PARRISH)

NUERNBERG
ODONNELL
OLSEN
OLSON
OUTCALT
OVERTON
PAANANEN
PALACIO
PANURE
PATTERSON
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PINONES
PIRKLE
POTTRATZ
POWELL
RANSOM
RATHBUN
RAUTIO
REED
REED
REED

REYES SESENA
REYES SESENA

RICE
RIEMER
RIOS
RIVARD
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTSON
ROBINSON
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HARRY
KATHY
SHERIE
KRIS
WINFORD
MICHAEL
DANIEL
WILLIAM JR
JAMES
RICHELLE
WILLIAM
PAMELA
BRIAN
GERALDINE
ELIZABETH
TAMMY
LEE
BRADLEY
BRIAN
MICHAEL
TRACY
CHAD
JOHN
ANNAMARIE
SCOTT
ELDEN
BENJAMIN
IRVING
GENARO
RICHARD
CINDY
JOHN
JOHN
DANIEL
MICHAEL
KYLE
BRENDA
KIMBERLY
ROBERT
DONALD
THOMAS
HENRY
HENRY
HENRY
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ASHLEY
THOMAS
ANGEL
THOMAS
JOHN
ROBERTA
JOHN
ANTHONY

11/23/1941
12/31/1956
4/28/1985
2/28/1967
8/21/1968
6/2/1985
1/0/1900
12/10/1974
6/8/1950
1/23/1970
10/10/1977
8/9/1984
5/24/1957
3/26/1968
11/27/1979
9/17/1964
10/3/1982
11/12/1958
5/30/1970
8/31/1975
7/17/1973
1/4/1983
11/1/1941
12/13/1962
5/2/1960
9/1/1954
12/21/1949
10/23/1940
9/19/1949
1/29/1944
8/20/1958
11/21/1960
11/21/1960
4/14/1969
4/29/1993
12/31/1969
9/16/1975
4/24/1963
2/2/1961
11/22/1952
9/22/1960
12/19/1957
12/19/1957
12/19/1957
1/17/1969
1/17/1969
10/13/1983
1/22/1949
1/8/1985
11/16/1954
7/14/1953
2/27/1964
6/2/2025
4/7/1989

06TR2500
92CF67
05TR683
99FA42
96-CT-47
02-FO-307
07CM85
T520973-5
98 CM 26
02CT171
05CM36
04PA43A
06CT267A
07CM241
06FO95
01-CM-249
01CM401
J303432-3
95 FO 817
93-CT-142
05CT276A
05CF57
97-CT-28
05F0O43
H6140923
04TR1444
00CM309A
06CT13
03-CT-199
96TR2801
98-CM-349
99F0475
99F0476
08TR67
09F0409
06FO081
95PA16
01CM383
S454133-1
98-CT-129
97-CT-41
02CT65A
03-CM-269A
04-CM-06
06CT68A
08CTO08
08CM149
T14552-1
07CF81D
04CM323A
95-TR-2587
07CT96
01CM438
09FO151

$186.00
$585.72
$205.80
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$213.00
BODY ONLY
$600.00
$630.00
BOND ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$163.00
BODY ONLY
$243.00
BODY ONLY
$500.00
$297.50
$200.00
$420.00
$1,850.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$243.00
$465.00
$847.20
$200.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$564.50
BODY ONLY
$122.90
$270.60
$160.80
BODY ONLY
$160.80
BODY ONLY
$349.20
$2,545.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$4,079.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$853.00
$236.00
BODY ONLY
$228.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$249.00



RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROTHGARN
RUDOW
RUSIECKI
SANDERS
SANTANA
SAPPURISSAKUL
SAUNIER
SAUTER
SCHEID
SCHERER
SCHILLER
SCHODEBERG
SCHODEBERG
SCHODEBERG
SCHODEBERG
SCHODEBERG
SCHUETTE
SCHUH
SCHWITTAY
SCOTT
SEIGLE

SENA

SENA
SHAFER
SHAURETTE
SHAURETTE
SHIMKUS
SMALLS
SMET

SMITH

SMITH

SMITH
SOTKA
STEELMAN
STEFFEN
STEWARD
STRAHL
STREETER
SULLIVAN
SURK
SVENSON
SWAIM
SWANSON
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TCHOKREFF
TERRELL
THANOS
THARP
THOMPSON
THORSEN
THRASHER
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JESSE
RODOLFO
RANDAHL
JESSE
STEPHEN
JOHNNY
CHICO

SUTASANEE

WILLIAM
ROY
WILLIAM
BRIAN
STEVEN
NICHOLAS
NICHOLAS
NICHOLAS
NICHOLAS
ROBERT
RANDY
KATHERINE
LINDA
CHANTEL
LISA
JEFFREY
JEFFREY
JESSY
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
PETER
ANTONIO
DAVID
ROBERT
JAMES
OLA
THERESE
ROCKY
ZACHARY
KEVIN
STEVEN
CRISTAL
RICHARD
KIM
GLYNN
DANIEL
JENNIFER
ALBERT
WAYNE
DALE
ARTIE
TAYLOR
ALYNN
ADAM
DANIEL
ALANA

7/3/1950
12/8/1972
12/5/1954

1/1/1980

4/8/1960
1/28/1967

2/3/1979
2/28/1985
4/18/1971
1/11/1970
6/25/1967

12/18/1984
10/5/1963

9/7/1989

9/7/1989

9/7/1989

9/7/1989
12/2/1950

1/1/1964
4/12/1981
2/17/1972

11/13/1986
5/30/1966

4/8/1989

4/8/1989
8/19/1986

11/15/1948
11/15/1948
7/13/1953

9/7/1971
8/16/1967
12/2/1958
6/19/1958
4/26/1946
7/26/1963
3/10/1963
6/28/1981

10/27/1974
10/22/1963
9/5/1961
12/12/1969
11/8/1952

4/6/1956
4/11/1959
6/12/1981
1/22/1953

8/1/1971

10/20/1957
1/10/1983
10/30/1979
1/27/1977
12/5/1975
10/18/1955
11/19/1966

N773877-6
03CT119
02-CT-178
99CF53
92 CM 277
07CM279
00CF29
03CM315
09TR118
00CT203
91CT58
08-CM-81
90 CT 36
09FO199
09FO336
09FO351
09F0O352
08CT98A
87-CT-91
09CM147
96CM147
04CM406A
98-CM-304
053va27
05JV27A
04 CM 408
99-CM-195
99-CM-94
03CM330
02-CT-28
04FO40
92 CT 133
05CT20A
03-CT-275
97FA42
99-CM-261
02CT82
03-CT-49
02CM196
99CT176
W280625-2

3897FA235A

95-CT-121
N774373-5
06F0247
U964519-3
05TR1051
99 CM 180
07F0O448
96-CM-388
99TR3271
03CT156A
00TR164
84-CT-254

$392.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$947.78
$450.00
BODY ONLY
$500.00
BODY ONLY
$184.50
$767.03
$2,006.00
BODY ONLY
$1,870.00
$249.00
$501.00
$249.00
$375.00
$350.00
$608.00
BODY ONLY
$695.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$286.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$214.00
BODY ONLY
$744.00
$420.00
$1,285.00
BODY ONLY
$1,845.00
BODY ONLY
$1,680.00
BODY ONLY
$241.30
$1,125.00
$829.00
$91,432.00
BODY ONLY
$643.00
$243.00
$114.00
$484.40
$1,366.00
$217.15
BODY ONLY
$209.00
$333.00
$675.00
$465.00
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THUERING
TOLBERT
TOLBERT
TOMCHECK
URBAN
VANCE
VERHAAGH
VILLALOBOS
VINCENT
VODLINGER
WANDAHSEGA
WEBBER
WEST
WESTBROOK
WETMORE
WETMORE
WHITE
WHITE
WIEDHOLZ
WIEGAND
WILLETTE
WITKOWSKI
WONTOR
WORLEY
YOULE
YOUNGBERG
ZINOVIEV
ZOCH
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TIMOTHY
JASON
JASON
JESSE
PETER
JANICE
MARIE
JESSE
NICOLE
IGOR
MICHAEL
DOYLE
KEITH
PATRICK
DUSTIN
DUSTIN
DONALD
STEPHANIE
TIMOTHY
JAMES
CHARLES
KRYSTIAN
BOGDAN
JOSHUA
ROBERT
TERA
IGOR
CHARLES

7/7/1955
8/28/1972
8/28/1972
4/23/1984
3/29/1961

12/12/1965

6/4/1952

1/7/1979

9/1/1972
9/30/1958
2/19/1972

8/9/1974

3/5/1981

12/10/1984
9/25/1987
9/25/1987
3/15/1963
3/27/1969

6/3/1975
8/25/1962
7/27/1972
9/14/1980

10/27/1952
5/13/1984
4/11/1977
12/1/1983
1/23/1962
1/10/1967

98CM32
01CM412
02-CM-83
08F0223
91CM 131
04CM219
04CM265
02CT212
03-CM-280
86-CM-171
00-CM-244
06CM64
04CF126B
04FO163
08CF72
08CM155
98-CM-294
02TR831
97 FO 537
83-TS-1012
09CM195
06CF74
90FA190
06FO299
08CM154
05CM108
86-CM-172
04CM165A

$1,795.00
$433.00
BODY ONLY
$188.20
$140.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$1,100.00
BODY ONLY
$17,365.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$206.00
$243.00
$98.00
$176.00
BODY ONLY
$649.25
$54.22
$365.00
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
BODY ONLY
$186.00
$426.00
BODY ONLY
$17,340.00
$153.00



